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300 mm

27,7 kg

1064 x 297 x 228 mm

700 bar

CC222K-27,7

1K-2K-3K-4K-5K

A9-B9-C9-D9-E9-F7
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RSC F7 SMART-FORCE

1101553

1064 mm

228 mm

297 mm
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Cutter

Part no.

 Technical data:

Opening width

Weight (ready to use)

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Nominal pressure

EN cutting class (EN 13204)

EN cutting performance (EN 13204)

NFPA cutting class (NFPA 1936)


